
rang Ville Etablissemnt Inscrits
Dont 

filles
Admissibles

Dont 

filles
Classés

Dont 

filles
Intégrés

Dont 

filles

1 Versailles Lycée Sainte Geneviève (0783053V) 141 39 134 36 131 34 35 10 95%

2 Paris 5e Lycée Louis Le Grand (0750655E) 122 45 101 39 89 33 21 8 83%

3 Paris 6e Lycée Saint-Louis (0750658H) 149 70 101 43 86 37 38 15 68%

4 Lyon Lycée du Parc (0690026D) 110 41 84 29 71 24 17 8 76%

5 Versailles Lycée Hoche (0782562L) 81 31 71 23 63 22 26 9 88%

6 Paris 16e Lycée Janson de Sailly (0750699C) 119 47 65 21 52 18 18 7 55%

7 Toulouse Lycée Pierre de Fermat (0310036W) 66 21 51 15 37 9 9 2 77%

8 Sceaux Lycée Lakanal (0920145H) 68 24 48 12 40 9 20 5 71%

9 Rouen Lycée Pierre Corneille (0760090K) 82 18 47 10 36 6 13 2 57%

10 Neuilly-Sur-Seine Lycée Louis Pasteur (0920142E) 60 20 41 11 37 9 18 6 68%

11 Marseille Lycée Thiers (0130040Y) 65 24 40 12 36 9 18 3 62%

12 Paris Lycée Stanislas (0753840S) 47 15 39 12 38 12 19 7 83%

13 Paris 5e Lycée Henri IV (0750654D) 41 14 38 12 33 11 7 2 93%

14 Rennes Lycée Chateaubriand (0350710G) 52 16 34 10 24 9 12 4 65%

15 Aix-En-Provence Lycée Paul Cezanne (0130002G) 70 31 33 15 20 9 5 1 47%

16 Nancy Lycée Henri Poincaré (0540038Y) 70 14 33 4 25 3 13 1 47%

17 Nice Lycée Massena (0060030A) 64 15 33 9 25 7 12 3 52%

18 Paris 4e Lycée Charlemagne (0750652B) 65 25 33 11 20 4 4 2 51%

19 Bordeaux Lycée Michel Montaigne (0330021U) 63 25 31 9 23 7 11 3 49%

20 Lyon Lycée aux Lazaristes (0690522T) 32 6 30 5 29 4 8 2 94%

2010 Banque Centrale Supélec PC
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1 Versailles Lycée Sainte Geneviève (0783053V) 141 39 136 36 131 34 20 4 96%

2 Paris 6e Lycée Saint-Louis (0750658H) 148 72 128 62 109 56 26 15 86%

3 Lyon Lycée du Parc (0690026D) 119 41 105 31 85 24 24 8 88%

4 Paris 5e Lycée Louis Le Grand (0750655E) 121 45 98 36 80 26 12 3 81%

5 Paris 16e Lycée Janson de Sailly (0750699C) 114 44 76 25 57 20 11 2 67%

6 Versailles Lycée Hoche (0782562L) 83 31 73 28 62 22 14 7 88%

7 Toulouse Lycée Pierre de Fermat (0310036W) 71 24 61 20 51 14 16 7 86%

8 Nantes Lycée Clémenceau (0440021J) 67 18 53 11 45 10 19 4 79%

9 Nancy Lycée Henri Poincaré (0540038Y) 82 19 50 11 31 8 6 3 61%

10 Sceaux Lycée Lakanal (0920145H) 64 22 50 15 34 6 6 3 78%

11 Neuilly-Sur-Seine Lycée Louis Pasteur (0920142E) 57 19 49 13 40 10 7 1 86%

12 Rouen Lycée Pierre Corneille (0760090K) 88 20 49 9 35 7 9 2 56%

13 Nice Lycée Massena (0060030A) 60 17 48 11 35 8 6 2 80%

14 Lille Lycée Faidherbe (0590119J) 81 26 47 11 38 10 13 3 58%

15 Balma Lycée Saliège (0312408Z) 85 20 45 6 35 5 12 2 53%

16 Grenoble Lycée Champollion (0380027Y) 78 33 45 15 38 13 16 5 58%

17 Strasbourg Lycée Kleber (0670080Y) 84 27 45 16 33 12 11 4 54%

2010 Banque Mines Ponts PC



rang Ville Etablissemnt Inscrits
Dont 

filles
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1 Versailles Lycée Sainte Geneviève (0783053V) 126 35 80 18 65 17 44 9 63%

2 Paris 5e Lycée Louis Le Grand (0750655E) 118 43 74 22 55 20 27 10 63%

3 Lyon Lycée du Parc (0690026D) 77 20 38 8 29 6 14 2 49%

4 Versailles Lycée Hoche (0782562L) 61 22 32 8 22 6 13 4 52%

5 Paris 5e Lycée Henri IV (0750654D) 44 15 31 9 28 8 14 5 70%

6 Paris 6e Lycée Saint-Louis (0750658H) 84 33 31 11 26 10 10 5 37%

7 Paris 16e Lycée Janson de Sailly (0750699C) 48 14 24 4 12 2 3 0 50%

8 Paris Lycée Stanislas (0753840S) 44 14 23 3 19 3 8 1 52%

9 Toulouse Lycée Pierre de Fermat (0310036W) 40 6 21 2 18 2 8 2 53%

10 Neuilly-Sur-Seine Lycée Louis Pasteur (0920142E) 42 12 13 4 9 3 3 1 31%

11 Lyon Lycée aux Lazaristes (0690522T) 16 2 12 1 10 1 5 0 75%

12 Strasbourg Lycée Kleber (0670080Y) 24 5 11 2 6 1 5 1 46%

13 Sceaux Lycée Lakanal (0920145H) 28 6 11 1 9 1 3 0 39%

14 Rouen Lycée Pierre Corneille (0760090K) 38 7 11 1 9 1 3 1 29%

15 Nantes Lycée Clémenceau (0440021J) 24 7 10 2 6 1 1 0 42%

16 Marseille Lycée Thiers (0130040Y) 31 8 10 0 10 0 2 0 32%

17 Rennes Lycée Chateaubriand (0350710G) 23 8 9 3 6 2 5 2 39%

2010 Banque Ecole Polytechnique PC


